
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0142 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/19/2019 Road and Drainage District Governing Body

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2019 3/19/2019

Title: Approve Third Amendment to Cooperative Funding Agreement No. 16CF0000171 between the
Southwest Florida Water Management District and the City of North Port for City of North Port Best
Management Practices Alternatives Analysis (N682) to Extend Expiration date to December 31, 2019

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Third Amendment to Cooperative Funding Agreement, 2. Second Amendment to Cooperative
Funding Agreement, 3. First Amendment to Cooperative Funding Agreement, 4. Cooperative Funding
Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of North Port Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

